IMPACT PROTECTION
®
Table of Contents
PROTECTION EQUIPMENT
1
Guard Rails
 Heavy Duty     2-4

10.5”
Left Hand RP
Top View
5”
3”
1”
6”
4”
Extender Double End RP
0.85”
Model
Number
Description Weight
(lbs)
Medium Duty Rack Protectors (¼” thickness)
RP-42LH-MD 42” Left Hand  (46” OAL) 40
RP-42RH-MD 42” Right Hand (46” OAL) 40
RP-48LH-MD 48” Left Hand (50.5” OAL) 44
RP-48RH-MD 48” Right Hand (50.5” OAL) 44
RP-42-MD 42” Double-End (50” OAL) 53
RP-48-MD 48” Double-End (52.5” OAL) 56
Heavy Duty Rack Protectors (3/8” thickness)
RP-42LH-HD 42” Left Hand (46” OAL) 64
RP-42RH-HD 42” Right Hand (46” OAL) 64
RP-48LH-HD 48” Left Hand (50.5” OAL) 70
RP-48RH-HD 48” Right Hand (50.5” OAL) 70
RP-42-HD 42” Double-End (50” OAL) 86
RP-48-HD 48” Double-End (52.5” OAL) 90
Rack Protector Extenders - Medium Duty (¼” thickness)
RP-42EX-MD 42” Extender 28
RP-48EX-MD 48” Extender 32
RP-60EX-MD 60” Extender 40
GA-10-MD 120" Guide Angle 80
Rack Protector Extenders - Heavy Duty (3/8” thickness)
RP-42EX-HD 42” Extender 45
RP-48EX-HD 48” Extender 52
RP-60EX-HD 60” Extender 65
GA-10-HD 120" Guide Angle 130
Wedge Anchors
WA3-4x4.25 Wedge Anchors: ¾” x 4 ¼” 0.62
*Suggested ¾” Wedge Anchors sold separately

CG-8 8’ Long Barrier 96” 5 71
CG-10 10’ Long Barrier 120” 6 89
CG-OC 45° Outside Corner Adapter n/a n/a 8
CG-IC 45° Inside Corner Adapter n/a n/a 5
OPTIONS
Outside Corner Adapter Inside Corner Adapter
AREAS OF INSTALLATION
Conveyor systems, machinery, production lines,
self-standing equipment, mezzanines, and rack
storage. Also works well as a pallet backstop.
*suggested ½” anchoring wedge bolts and connecting hardware included.
For more information visit www.handleitinc.com
Forklift Wheel Stop
• Anchors to floor to prevent damage by forklift wheel impacts.
Model Number Description Weight (lbs)
RP-42WS-HD 42” Wide -2" High Wheel Stop 50
12
Build-A-Rail
Model Number Description Overall
Height (in.)